
Bahraich - Azamgarh  Urs Special (UnReserved)/05191XXX - Exp - NER 
BRK/Bahraich to AMH/Azamgarh 

10h 30m - 463 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRK Bahraich 18:15 0 1 0 48 123 NER
2 GD Gonda Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 60 53 105 NER
3 BLP Balrampur 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 100 55 113 NER
4 TLR Tulsipur 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 131 67 112 NER
5 BNY Barhni 21:36 21:38 2m 0 1 169 45 99 NER
6 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 22:31 22:33 2m 0 1 209 70 NER
7 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 240 28 86 NER
8 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 2 282 37 84 NER
9 DEOS Deoria Sadar 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 331 35 78 NER
10 BTT Bhatni Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 352 41 77 NER
11 SRU Salempur Junction 02:55 02:57 2m 0 2 362 75 76 NER
12 BLTR Belthara Road 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 384 148 71 NER
13 IAA Indara Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 412 32 70 NER
14 MAU Mau Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 0 2 419 65 70 NER
15 MMA Muhammadabad 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 441 50 80 NER
16 SAA Sathiaon 04:23 04:25 2m 0 2 450 37 81 NER
17 AMH Azamgarh 04:45 0 2 463 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (22:25)

May 27 2024 (22:25)

1

1


